GPS Tirnavia miting Trnava
100 m muzi
1 Stefanek Jakub
2 Fazik Adam
3 Sajbidor Marek
4 Lazor Martin
5 Matus Jakub
6 Martonka Adam
7 Holec Dominik
8 Volek Robert
9 Satka Daniel
10 Marcek Miroslav
11 Mucska Patrik
12 Noskovié Ladislav
13 Marenc¢ik Ondrej
14 Stano Dominik
15 Krnacé Martin
16 Pellizzola Daniel
17 Mraz Martin
18 Paces Viliam
Jurovaty Richard
100 m 1.beh muzi
1 Fazik Adam
2 Sajbidor Marek
3 Lazor Martin
4 Matas Jakub
5 Martonka Adam
6 Volek Robert
7 Satka Daniel
8 Mucska Patrik
w: -0,7 m/s
100 m 2.beh muzi
1 Stefanek Jakub
2 Holec Dominik
3 Marcek Miroslav
4 Noskovié Ladislav
5 Stano Dominik
Jurovaty Richard
w: -0,3 m/s
100 m 3.beh muzi
1 Marenéik Ondrej
2 Krnaé Martin
3 Pellizzola Daniel
4 Mraz Martin
5 Paces Viliam
w: -0,8 m/s
200 m muzi

1 Olejnik Roman

2 Fazik Adam

3 Hlubik Miroslav
4 Martonka Adam

5 Satka Daniel

6 Mucska Patrik

7 Timoransky Tomas
8 Lazor Martin

9 Volek Robert

10 Holec Dominik
11 Stefanek Jakub
12 Marcek Miroslav

18.5.2013

940118
930923
870119
840715
960201
951212
951007
950621
930827
950826
940608
800405
960117
931005
941116
971109
931003
960806
950830

930923
870119
840715
960201
951212
950621
930827
940608

940118
951007
950826
800405
931005
950830

960117
941116
971109
931003
960806

940404
930923
941125
951212
930827
940608
930108
840715
950621
951007
940118
950826

(18.05.2013 14:52:34)

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

ASK Slavia Trnava

Comenium pri IV. Michalovce

2

SK

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

8k 830G Nitra

AK SK Univerzi Banska Bystrica
8K 830G Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
8K 830G Nitra

Slavia sSportové gymnaz Trencin
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Junior Holic

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

vS8C Dukla Banska Bystrica
Mestsky Sporto Ziar nad Hronom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

vS8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

ASK Slavia Trnava

Comenium pri IV. Michalovce
ASK Slavia Trnava

K 850G Nitra

K S50G Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Slavia Sportové gymnaz Trencin

AK
SK
AK

8
8

AK
AK
SK

Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Univerzi Banska Bystrica
S0G Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Junior Holic

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica
Mestsky Sporto Ziar nad Hronom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

AO Slavia UK Bratislava

8K S0G Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Slavia Sportové gymnaz Trencin
Atleticky klub Nové Zamky

SK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce
SK S0G Nitra

AK SK Univerzi Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
8K S0G Nitra

11,24
11,28
11,37
11,47
11,50
11,54
11,57
11,62
11,63
11,64
11,65
11,70
11,93
11,96
12,16
12,49
12,64
12,84
NP

11,28
11,37
11,47
11,50
11,54
11,62
11,63
11,65

11,24
11,57
11,64
11,70
11,96
NP

11,93
12,16
12,49
12,64
12,84

22,74
22,77
22,97
23,16
23,22
23,26
23,28
23,39
23,50
23,65
23,67
23,76



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

200

odoUl b WN PR

w:

200

s WNh PR

w:e

200

SJoobs WNh R

w:

40

WooOoJdJoUldWNKFO

Juhasc¢éik Jakub
Lendvorsky Leonard
Vican Marek
Krnaé Martin
Guoth Matej

Kraus Lukas

Mraz Martin

Pacdes Viliam
Stano Dominik
Hammel Marian
Jurovaty Richard
Pellizzola Daniel

m 1.beh
Olejnik Roman
Fazik Adam
Hlubik Miroslav
Satka Daniel
Mucska Patrik
Lazor Martin
Volek Robert
Juhasc¢ik Jakub

muzi

-1,1 m/s

m 2.beh
Martonka Adam
Timoransky Tomas
Stefanek Jakub
Marcéek Miroslav
Vican Marek
Hammel Marian
Jurovaty Richard
Stano Dominik

muzi

-1,3 m/s

m 3.beh

Holec Dominik
Lendvorsky Leonard
Krnaé Martin

Guoth Matej

Kraus Lukas

Mraz Martin

Paces Viliam
Pellizzola Daniel

muzi

-1,4 m/s

m muzi
Timoransky Tomas
Hlubik Miroslav
Olejnik Roman
Juhaséik Jakub
Talan Matuas
Pavelka Adrian
Lendvorsky Leonard
Garai Patrik
Jablokov Alexander
Fazik Adam
Marenéik Ondrej
Pajunk Adam
Volek Rébert
Guoth Matej
Mrva Stanislav
Martinik Michal
Kollar Martin
Slaminka Marek

950324
921030
940331
941116
930907
940427
931003
960806
931005
910528
950830
971109

940404
930923
941125
930827
940608
840715
950621
950324

951212
930108
940118
950826
940331
910528
950830
931005

951007
921030
941116
930907
940427
931003
960806
971109

930108
941125
940404
950324
960116
911008
921030
960321
910905
930923
960117
900415
951215
930907
950530
950206
970919
941007

vSC Dukla
AO Slavia
AO Slavia ZU Zilina

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Mestsky Sporto Ziar nad Hronom

Banska Bystrica
UK Bratislava

vS8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

AO Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Slavia sSportové gymnaz Trencin
8K Comenium pri IV. Michalovce
8K S0G Nitra

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

8K SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub Nové Zamky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK SOG Nitra

AO Slavia ZU Zilina

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK SK Univerzi Banska Bystrica
AO Slavia UK Bratislava

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Mestsky Sporto Ziar nad Hronom

Atleticky klub Nové Zamky

AO Slavia UK Bratislava

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica
Slavia Sportové gymnaz Trencéin
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO Slavia UK Bratislava

8k 830G Nitra

AO Slavia UK Bratislava

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

AK Junior Holicé

Mestsky Sporto Ziar nad Hronom
8K 830G Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

8K 830G Nitra

AK Mostareii MSK Brezno

Mestsky Sporto Ziar nad Hronom
AK SK Univerzi Banska Bystrica

23,84
24,41
24,59
24,63
25,16
25,26
26,22
26,83
NP
NP
NP
NP

22,74
22,77
22,97
23,22
23,26
23,39
23,50
23,84

23,16
23,28
23,67
23,76
24,59
NP
NP
NP

23,65
24,41
24,63
25,16
25,26
26,22
26,83
NP

48,90
49,13
49,70
50,47
50,60
50,77
51,12
51,26
51,31
51,83
52,25
53,75
53,80
54,97
55,24
55,28
56,49
56,69



muzi

400 m 1.beh
1 Timoransky Tomas
2 Hlubik Miroslav
3 Olejnik Roman
4 Juhaséik Jakub
5 Talan Matuas
6 Lendvorsky Leonard
7 Garai Patrik
8 Fazik Adam
400 m 2.beh

Pavelka Adrian

muzi

Jablokov Alexander

Pajunk Adam
Volek Rébert

1
2
3 Marencik Ondrej
4
5
6 Mrva Stanislav

400 m 3.beh muzi
1 Guoth Matej
2 Martinik Michal
3 Kollar Martin
4 Slaminka Marek
1500 m muzi
1 Jablokov Alexander
2 Domény Jan
3 Dubasak Jan
4 Talan Michal
5 Petovsky Dominik
6 Mazuach David
7 Hakke Aurel
8 Forgac¢ Jakub
9 Muha Lukas
10 Buckuléik Roman
11 Svec Roman
110 m prek. muzi
1 Hammel Marian
2 Vican Marek
w: -0,6 m/s
400 m prek. muzi
1 Miklos$ Marcel
2 Hulinek Tomas
3 Halmo Marek
4 Juhos Akos
5 Vicéan Marek

Juhos - dorastenecka

3000 m prek.
1 Buckuléik Ivan
2 Repas Rudolf

dialka
1 Kraus Lukas
2 Sliz Boris
3 Kliment Erik
4 Gavenciak Igor

Kraus X
Sliz X
Kliment

Gavencéiak 553

930108
941125
940404
950324
960116
921030
960321
930923

911008
910905
960117
900415
951215
950530

930907
950206
970919
941007

910905
920908
950213
960116
940218
960731
940914
941208
970131
970329
971226

910528
940331

930329
910105
940121
960306
940331

Atleticky klub Nové
AO Slavia UK Bratisl
vS8C Dukla Banska Bys
v8C Dukla Banska Bys
Slavia sSportové gymn
AO Slavia UK Bratisl
8K S0G Nitra

v8C Dukla Banska Bys

AO TJ Slavia STU Bra
AO Slavia UK Bratisl
AK Junior Holic
Mestsky Sporto Ziar
SK SOG Nitra

SK S0G Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bra
AK Mostareii MSK Brez
Mestsky Sporto Ziar
AK SK Univerzi Bansk

AO Slavia UK Bratisl
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Svetlosak Banska
AK Svetlosak Banska
Slavia Sportové gymn
SK SOG Nitra

AC Stavbar Nitra
Mestsky Sporto Ziar
Mestsky Sporto Ziar
AK Svetlosak Banska
Mestsky Sporto Ziar

ASK Slavia Trnava
Slavia ZU Zilina

TJ Slavia STU Bra
Spartak Dubnica n
S0OG Nitra
SOG Nitra
Slavia ZU Zilina

(21
BRAKB

vyska prekazok

muzi

muzi

604/+1,4
428/+0,8 591/+1,6 568/+0,2 609/+1,3
603/+1,7 590/+0,8

X

941202
950625

940427
941223
960922
600715

X

X

Svetlosak Banska
SOG Nitra

O

AO TJ Slavia STU Bra
Lokomotiva Surany
Lokomotiva Surany
AO TJ Slavia STU Bra

618/+1,2 617/+0,6

592/+0,9 x
559/+0,7 -

Zamky

ava

trica
trica

4z Trencin
ava

trica

tislava
ava

nad Hronom

tislava

no

nad Hronom
4 Bystrica

ava

Bystrica
Bystrica
a4z Trencin

nad Hronom
nad Hronom
Bystrica

nad Hronom

tislava
ad Vahom

Bystrica

tislava

tislava

X

X
594/+0,9
554/+0,8

48,90
49,13
49,70
50,47
50, 60
51,12
51,26
51,83

50,77
51,31
52,25
53,75
53,80
55,24

54,97
55,28
56,49
56,69

4:06,05
4:11,32
4:12,60
4:12,89
4:14,92
4:22,17
4:24,16
4:26,99
4:29,68
4:31,55
4:55,25

15,33
16,27

56,34
57,75
58,95
59,33
62,17

10:40,84
11:36,82

618
609
603
559



trojskok muzi
1 Koch Martin 930923
2 Sliz Boris 941223
3 Kliment Erik 960922
4 Gavenciak Igor 600715
Koch 15,21/40,7 x
S1iz 11,72/+0,8 -
Kliment 12,11/+1,2 12,29/+1,4
Gavenéiak 11,47/+1,3 x
vyska muzi
1 Kalafus Martin 881208
2 Krivus$ Ondrej 910210
3 Baso Ladislav 930329
4 Durkaé Michal 880814
5 Votruba Adam 951126
175 180 185 190 195 200
Kalafus - - ) - ) X0
Krivus - - - o XO XXO
Baso - - - ) o o
Durkaé - - o o O XXX
Votrub ) XO O XXX
gula muzi
1 Danis David 931031
2 Lobb Robert 880123
3 Tollarovié Pavol 930917
4 Bachraty Roman 690916
Danis 15,91 16,31 16,48
Lobb x 15,31 16,11
Tollarovié 10,05 10,53 10,95
Bachraty 10,31 10,27 10,42
osStep muzi
1 Zenuch Patrik 901230
2 Benak Martin 880527
3 Barton Ondrej 930319
4 Slezak Maximilian 960702
5 Duras Jakub 930501
6 Kratochvil Jakub 870901
7 Zlnay Martin 970126
kladivo muzi
1 Koukal Jifi 820623
2 Tollarovié Pavol 930917
3 Bachraty Roman 690916
Koukal 57,10 56,93 x X

Tollarovic¢ 44,84 45,59 44,38 44,5

Bachraty 37,08 38,09 x 37,1
kladivo 6kg juniori
1 Okel Daniel 940422

Okel 49,21 x x 50,02 x x

AO Slavia UK Bratislava
Lokomotiva Surany
Lokomotiva Surany

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

X X X
12,12/+1,1 13,31/+1,0 12,53/+1,5
12,31/+40,4 12,16/+1,6 12,11/40,7

x _

SK Vital Bratislava

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
AK Junior Holic

AK Junior Holicé

205 210 213
o X0 XXX
XXO XXX

XXX

Slavia Sportové gymnaz Trencin
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

X 16,27 X
16,27 16,04 16,35
10,69 10,44 x

10,44 10,60 10,56

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Slavia Sportové gymnaz Trencéin
v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

TJ Druzba PiesStany

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

50,68 55,62

0 43,60 43,86
6 x 37,07

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

15,21
12,53
12,31
11,47

14,78/+40,7
X
12,24/+1,0

210
205
200
195
175

16,48
16,35
10,95
10, 60

76,73
68,67
63,42
62,63
61,23
47,17
35,01

57,10
45,59
38,09

50,02



100 m

100 m 1.beh

ok WNhR

w:

100 m 2.beh

ok WNR

w:

200 m

odoUlkd_ WN R

200 m 1.beh

SJo ok WN R

w:

Zeny
Mokrasova Lucia
Vavrova MAaria
Banovic¢ova Monika
Tomkova Barbora
Provaznikova Lucia
Maksiova Maria
Cavajdova Natalia
Pavlikova Kristina
Kubanyiova Nina
Kerekesova Viviana
Baranova Katarina
Harcarikova Zuzana
Hanulakova Laura

Zeny
Mokrasova Lucia
Vavrova Maria
Banovicova Monika
Provaznikova Lucia
Maksiova Maria
Baranova Katarina
Hanulakova Laura

-0,6 m/s

Zeny
Tomkova Barbora
Cavajdova Natalia
Pavlikova Kristina
Kubanyiova Nina
Kerekesova Viviana
Haréarikova Zuzana

-1,1 m/s

Zeny
Mokrasova Lucia
Vavrova Maria
Salgoviéova Sylvia
Zahradnic¢kova Viktér
Tomkova Barbora
Chvilova Eliska
Hanulakova Laura
Kmecova Daniela
Zelenakova Monika
Cavajdova Natalia
Macalova Terézia
Lackova Miriam
Kubanyiova Nina
Harcarikova Zuzana
Banoviéova Monika

Zeny
Mokrasova Lucia
Vavrova Maria
Salgoviéova Sylvia
Zahradnickova Viktér
Chvilova Eliska
Hanuldkova Laura
Zelenakova Monika
Banoviéova Monika

-1,7 m/s

940327
950617
950828
960920
951004
951210
970512
950304
971212
000210
980908
901221
941119

940327
950617
950828
951004
951210
980908
941119

960920
970512
950304
971212
000210
901221

940327
950617
830222
960329
960920
941028
941119
900227
970926
970512
970924
950831
971212
901221
950828

940327
950617
830222
960329
941028
941119
970926
950828

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
vS8C Dukla Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

vS8C Dukla Banska Bystrica
Slavia Sportové gymnaz Trencéin
AK SK Univerzi Banska Bystrica
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Lokomotiva Surany

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Maraton AC Raca

Mestsky Sporto Ziar nad Hronom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Slavia Sportové gymnaz Trencin
AK SK Univerzi Banska Bystrica
Mestsky Sporto Ziar nad Hronom
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

vS8C Dukla Banska Bystrica
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Lokomotiva Surany

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AO Slavia UK Bratislava

SK S0G Nitra

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
v8C Dukla Banska Bystrica

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

8K 830G Nitra

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

12,48
12,89
13,14
13,30
13,41
13,73
13,79
13,85
14,15
14,24
14,30
14,61
NP

12,48
12,89
13,14
13,41
13,73
14,30
NP

13,30
13,79
13,85
14,15
14,24
14,61

25,47
26,12
26,32
26,41
27,29
27,92
28,06
28,08
28,08
28,30
28,63
29,04
29,18
30,58
NP

25,47
26,12
26,32
26,41
27,92
28,06
28,08
NP



200 m 2.beh Zeny
1 Tomkova Barbora 960920 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 27,29
2 Kmecova Daniela 900227 AO Slavia UK Bratislava 28,08
3 Cavajdova Natalia 970512 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 28,30
4 MAacalova Terézia 970924 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 28,63
5 Lackova Miriam 950831 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 29,04
6 Kubanyiova Nina 971212 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 29,18
7 Harcéarikova Zuzana 901221 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 30,58
w: -1,5 m/s
400 m Zeny
1 Salgovidova Sylvia 830222 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 56,41
2 Ledecka Daniela 961104 8K SOG Nitra 56,62
3 Belackova Lea 950707 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 61,85
4 Sucha Martina 951108 AK SK Univerzi Banska Bystrica 62,50
5 Malcekova Viktédria 970106 AK mesta Zvolen 62,93
6 Macalova Terézia 970924 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 63,61
7 Klcéova Veronika 961113 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 63,88
8 Lackova Miriam 950831 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 66,08
1500 m Zeny
1 Malcekova Viktéria 970106 AK mesta Zvolen 4:52,00
2 Mrazikova Petra 780216 Skol.atlet.klub SPS Trnava 5:03,87
3 Samudovska Martina 890809 TJ OBAL SERVIS Kosice 5:12,54
4 Chrenkova Barbora 950509 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 5:22,65
5 Galova Tatiana 950712 Mestsky Sporto Ziar nad Hronom 5:56,35
6 Bernova Viktoéria 980813 Mestsky Sporto Ziar nad Hronom 6:38,44
400 m prek. Zeny
1 Peskova Michaela 971022 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 1:02,57
2 Maslanova Eliska 950609 Slavia Sportové gymnaz Trenéin 1:05,59
3 Bucdicéova Natalia 990726 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 1:07,54
4 Zelenakova Monika 970926 SK SOG Nitra 1:08,68
5 Vachova Lucia 950621 Lokomotiva Surany 1:18,58
Markovic¢ova Romana 960711 AK Inter-SC Bratislava NP
3000 m prek. Zeny
1 Pokorna Katarina 891128 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 11:44,23
Belackova Lea 950707 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NF
dialka Zeny
1 Chvilova Eliska 941028 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 589
2 [Kustarova Katarina 950323 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 581
3 Barioviéova Monika 950828 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 552
4 Pavlikova Kristina 950304 Lokomotiva Surany 517
5 Provaznikova Lucia 951004 Slavia Sportové gymnaz Trendéin 503
6 Abelova Zuzana 990528 TJ Druzba PiesStany 447
Chvilova x 589/+1,5 361/+0,9 x 582/+1,3 569/+0,9
Kustarova 551/+1,4 581/+1,8 575/+1,6 547/+1,3 x x
Batfiovi&ova x 541/+1,2 552/+1,6 517/+1,4 552/+1,4
Pavlikova x 490/+0,8 x 283/+1,3 499/+0,9 517/+1,5
Provaznikova 493/+0,1 473/+0,4 492/+0,1 476/+1,7 503/+1,2 493/+1,6
Abelova 432/+40,3 447/+1,2 x 431/+1,5 x x
vyska Zeny
1 Struharova Monika 930727 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 169
2 Kustarova Katarina 950323 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 169
3 Hormnakova Iveta 840915 AO Slavia UK Bratislava 165
145 150 155 160 165 169 173
Struhéarova o o o XO XO O XXX
Kustarova - o o o o XO XXX

Horn

akova - o o

Xo X0 XXX



gula Zeny

1 Kristofidova Ivana 900524 AO Slavia UK Bratislava 14,89
2 Mokrasova Lucia 940327 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 12,18
3 Minarikova Veronika 960513 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 7,34

Kristofovidova 14,89 14,58 14,09 14,29 14,42 x

Mokrasova 10,98 12,13 x x 12,18 11,85

Minarikova 7,34 7,30 X 6,60 - -

disk Zeny
1 Puskarova Alzbeta 950720 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 42,69
2 Slosarova Patricia 980129 Atleticky klub Nové Zamky 42,03
3 Stefancova Andrea 960327 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 38,97

Puskarova x 41,06 x 40,70 39,51 42,69
Slosarova x 36,90 33,42 42,03 39,68 40,55
Stefancova 36,63 x 38,97 37,24 35,15 36,09

ostep Zeny
1 Kadledikova Veronika 910601 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 42,36
2 Kroslakova Petra 931101 AC Stavbar Nitra 39,86
3 Sebokovéa Karolina 940501 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 39,31
4 TLasova Veronika 920625 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 36,89
5 Mészarosova Lucia 921007 AC Stavbar Nitra 36,25
6 Minarikova Veronika 960513 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 33,37
7 Mokrasova Lucia 940327 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 33,11
8 Mokra Barbora 961107 Slavia Sportové gymnadz Trendéin 32,08
9 Gubiova Veronika 940704 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 20,91

Kadlecéikova x 42,36 X 39,39 X b

Kroslakova 37,75 37,51 39,86 38,96 x 38,52

Sebokova 36,07 36,88 39,31 X 36,49 X

Lasova x x 36,89 x 36,24 36,87

Mészarosova 36,25 35,92 X 33,60 33,13 -

Mokrasova 33,11 - - x 32,02 31,41

Mokra 30,20 26,61 25,35 26,98 32,08 26,66

Gubiova 20,54 20,91 x

kladivo Zeny
1 Caklosova Soina 950618 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 46,53

Gaklosova 44,75 44,30 42,42 46,53 44,38 45,93

60m ziaci
1 Maly Daniel 980309 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 8,20
2 Vajsébel Gabriel 020909 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 9,41
3 Kyselica Martin 000109 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 9,68
4 Svec Peter AK ASK Slavia Trnava 9,75
5 Bartek Denis 030504 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 9,82
6 Bles3dak Tomas 021013 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 10,11
7 Valachovié& Nico 020331 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 10,31
8 Pinka Boris 021006 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 10,33
9 Pades Viktor 030408 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 10,48
10 Surovy Samuel 020713 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 10,73
11 Lelovsky Adam AK ASK Slavia Trnava 11,00
12 Novak Daniel AK ASK Slavia Trnava 11,39
13 Rajnic Juraj 020108 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 11,43
14 Svec Dominik 011221 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 11,69
15 Gubricky Rastislav AK ASK Slavia Trnava 12,41
16 Gubricky Matej AK ASK Slavia Trnava 12,67
17 Kolesik Lukas AK ASK Slavia Trnava 12,70
18 Hirner Viliam 050819 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 13,03

19 Hajnovic Michal AK ASK Slavia Trnava 13,60



60m 1.beh ziaci
1 Maly Daniel
2 Vajsabel Gabriel
3 Kyselica Martin
4 Svec Peter
5 Bartek Denis
6 Blescak Tomas
7 Valachovié Nico
w: -0,2 m/s
60m 2.beh ziaci
1 Pinka Boris
2 Surovy Samuel
3 Novak Daniel
4 Rajnic Juraj
5 Svec Dominik
w: -0,3 m/s
60m 3.beh zZiaci
1 Paces Viktor
2 Lelovsky Adam
3 Gubricky Rastislav
4 Gubricky Matej
5 Kolesik Lukas
6 Hirner Viliam
7 Hajnovié Michal

w: -0,7 m/s

150m

1 Maly Daniel

2 Kyselica Martin
3 Vajsabel Gabriel
4 Bartek Denis

5 Svec Peter

6 Valachovié Nico
7 Blescak Tomas

8 Pinka Boris

9 Paces Viktor

10 Surovy Samuel
11 Rajnic Juraj

12 Novak Daniel

13 Svec Dominik

ziaci

14 Gubricky Rastislav

15 Hirner Viliam
16 Gubricky Matej
17 Kolesik Lukéas
18 Hajnovié Michal

150m 1.beh

1 Maly Daniel

2 Kyselica Martin
3 Vajsabel Gabriel
4 Bartek Denis

5 S8vec Peter

6 Valachovié Nico
7 Blescak Tomas

w: +0,0 ms

ziaci

980309
020909
000109

030504
021013
020331

021006
020713

020108
011221

030408

050819

980309
000109
020909
030504

020331
021013
021006
030408
020713
020108

011221

050819

980309
000109
020909
030504

020331
021013
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ASK

ASK

ASK
ASK

ASK
ASK

ASK

ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK

ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK
ASK

Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia

Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia

Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia

Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia

Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia

Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava

Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava

Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava

Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava

Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava
Trnava

8,20
9,41
9,68
9,75
9,82

10,11

10,31

10,33
10,73
11,39
11,43
11,69

10,48
11,00
12,41
12,67
12,70
13,03
13,60

19,39
23,00
23,45
23,58
24,08
24,51
25,64
26,14
26,81
27,85
28,79
28,97
29,31
31,62
33,35
33,62
33,96
34,66

19,39
23,00
23,45
23,58
24,08
24,51
25,64



150m 2.beh ziaci
1 Pinka Boris
2 Surovy Samuel
3 Rajnic Juraj
4 Novak Daniel
5 Svec Dominik
w: -0,7 m/s
150m 3.beh ziaci
1 Paces Viktor
2 Gubricky Rastislav
3 Hirner Viliam
4 Gubricky Matej
5 Kolesik Lukas
6 Hajnovié Michal
w: -1,0 m/s
60m Ziacky
1 Polyakova Sara
2 Chovanova Ema
3 Letovancova Lenka
4 Kudlacova Martina
5 Mihokova Petra
6 Harcarikova Andrea
7 Mrazova Alexandra
8 Vrabcova Nina
9 Kurovska Kristina
10 Sykorova Tatiana
11 Karasova Laura
12 Kristova Emma
13 Svecova Kristina
14 Doktorikova Nina
15 Bernatova Dominika
16 Chmurova Timea
17 Hrnéirova Sona
Sladekova Nina
60m 1.beh Ziacky
1 Polyakova Sara
2 Chovanova Ema
3 Letovancova Lenka
4 Kudlacova Martina
5 Harcarikova Andrea
6 Mrazova Alexandra
7 Vrabcova Nina
60m 2.beh ziacky
1 Mihokova Petra
2 Sykorovéd Tatiana
3 Karasova Laura
4 Doktorikova Nina
5 Chmarova Timea
60m 3.beh Ziacky
1 Kurovska Kristina
2 Kristova Emma
3 S8vecova Kristina
4 Bernatova Dominika
5 Hrnéirova Sona

Sladekova Nina

021006
020713
020108

011221

030408

050819

990219
980701
991214
980920

990422
980613
021128
00

980804

040724
020912

990219
980701
991214
980920
990422
980613
021128

980804

020912

00

040724

RRERRR
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ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava

ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava

Slavia UK Bratislava
ASK Slavia Trnava
Slavia UK Bratislava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava

Slavia UK Bratislava
ASK Slavia Trnava
Slavia UK Bratislava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava

ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava

ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava

26,14
27,85
28,79
28,97
29,31

26,81
31,62
33,35
33,62
33,96
34,66

8,16
8,36
8,45
9,07
9,32
9,67
9,70
9,73
9,87
10,54
10,54
11,07
11,16
11,24
11,40
11,88
13,17
NP

8,16
8,36
8,45
9,07
9,67
9,70
9,73

9,32
10,54
10,54
11,24
11,88

9,87
11,07
11,16
11,40
13,17
NP



150m ziacky
1 Polyakova Sara 990219
2 Chovanova Ema 980701
3 Letovancova Lenka 991214
4 Kudlacova Martina 980920
5 Mihokova Petra
6 Harcarikova Andrea 990422
7 Mrazova Alexandra 980613
8 Vrabcova Nina 021128
9 Kurovska Kristina 00
10 Sykorova Tatiana 980804
11 Karasova Laura
12 Doktorikova Nina 020912
13 Kristova Emma
14 Svecova Kristina 040724
15 Bernatova Dominika
16 Chmurova Timea
17 Hrnéirova Sona

150m 1.beh Zia&ky
1 Polyakova Sara 990219
2 Chovanova Ema 980701
3 Letovancova Lenka 991214
4 Kudlacova Martina 980920
5 Harcarikova Andrea 990422
6 Mrazova Alexandra 980613
7 Vrabcova Nina 021128

w: -1,7 m/s

150m 2.beh Zia&ky
1 Mihokova Petra
2 Sykorova Tatiana 980804
3 Karasova Laura
4 Doktorikova Nina 020912
5 Chmurova Timea

w: -0,6 m/s

150m 3.beh Ziacky
1 Kurovska Kristina 00
2 Kristovad Emma
3 Svecova Kristina 040724
4 Bernatova Dominika
5 Hrnéirova Sona

w: -1,4 m/s

Ex8
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g
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Slavia UK Bratislava
ASK Slavia Trnava
Slavia UK Bratislava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava

Slavia UK Bratislava
ASK Slavia Trnava
Slavia UK Bratislava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava

ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava

ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava
ASK Slavia Trnava

19,56
20,22
20,48
22,39
23,37
23,63
24,12
24,25
24,96
25,80
26,60
27,78
28,06
28,43
29,99
31,06
35,42

19,56
20,22
20,48
22,39
23,63
24,12
24,25

23,37
25,80
26,60
27,78
31,06

24,96
28,06
28,43
29,99
35,42



